CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for December 1980

VoLUME TWENTY-SIX

Lincoln as Military Strategist
by Herman Hattaway and Archer Jones

Getting Through West Point: The Cadet Memoirs
of John C. Tidball, Class of 1848
edited by James L. Morrison, Jr.

Boston’s Black Brahmin: Dr. John S. Rock
by George A. Levesque

Southern Interests and the
Election of 1876: A Reappraisal
by George C. Rable

Book Reviews

Index

NumBER Four

293

304

326

347

362

368

The cover illustration of Henry W. ‘Halleck is from
John Nicolay and John Hay, Abraham Lincoln: A
History (New York, 1909), V, 80.



