CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for December 1980

Volume Twenty-Six	Number Four
Lincoln as Military Strategist by Herman Hattaway and Archer Jones Getting Through West Point: The Cadet Memoirs of John C. Tidball, Class of 1848 edited by James L. Morrison, Jr.	293 304
Southern Interests and the Election of 1876: A Reappraisal by George C. Rable	347
Book Reviews	362
Inder	368

The cover illustration of Henry W. Halleck is from John Nicolay and John Hay, *Abraham Lincoln: A History* (New York, 1909), V, 80.